GalleonTM
LED Area and Site Luminaire
1
Area and Site Lighting Redefi ned
A New Benchmark in Performance
and Features
The Galleon LED luminaire delivers a new level of
performance and versatility for commercial area, site and

9 - 10 Light Squares
10
Ordering Information
Sample Number: GAN-AE-04-LED-U-T3A-AP
Product
Family
Light Engine
Number
of Light
Squares 1
Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color Mounting
GAN= Galleon AE= 1A Drive
Current
01=1
02=2
03=3
04=4
05=5
06=6
07=7
08=8
09=9
10=10
LED= Solid
State
Light
Emitting
Diodes
U=  Universal
(120-277V)
9=347V 2
8=480V 2
T2=Type II
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3=Type III
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Square Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill  Control
SLL= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I
AFL=Automotive Frontline
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite
Metallic
WH=White
[BLANK]= Arm for
Round or
Square
Pole
EA=Extended Arm 3
MA= Mast Arm
Adapter 4
WM=Wall Mount
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic LED Driver) Approximate Weight EPA (Effective Projected Area - Square Feet)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
IP66 Light Squares
3G Vibration Rated
ARRA Compliant
ISO 9001
+40°C (104°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
-40°C (-40°F) Ambient Temperature Rating